Evidence of having qualified National Eligibility Test (NET) Conducted by ICAR- 

ASRB, UGC-CSIR. 

OR 

Doctoral degree in relevant subject. 

Desirable: Knowledge of Computer Applications. 

2. The honorarium to the person engaged will be Rs. 1600/- per day subject to the maximum of 

Rs. 35000/- (Rupees Thirty Five Thousand Only) per month. 

3. It is purely a temporary and need based arrangement for the period of 11 months and can 

be   withdrawn at any time, with one  month notice from either side. 

4. Candidate in regular roll of pay in government institute or institution aided by government